
Date Day Activity / Holiday / Events

20.03.2017 Monday New Session Begins

01.04.2017 Saturday
English Poem Recitation (Nursery to II),                                                                            

House Board Decoration (Ramayan Mythological) Classes III to IX

04.04.2017 Tuesday Ram Navami

08.04.2017 Saturday Mahaveer Jayanti Celebration

14.04.2017 Friday Good Friday

15.06.2017 Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION

17.06.2017 Saturday
Hindi Sulekh ( Classese I to V)                                                                                                                                  

English Handwriting Competition (Classese VI to XII) House - 01 will Organise 

18.06.2017 Sunday

19.06.2017 Monday Handwriting Week  (19.06.2017 to 24.06.2017)

21.06.2017 Wednesday International Yoga Day Celebration  

24.06.2017 Saturday
English Handwriting Competition (Classes  I to V),                                                                                                   

Hindi Handwriting (Classes VI to XII)  House - 02  

25.06.2017 Sunday

26.06.2017 Monday Text Book Reading Week  ( 26.06.2017 to 01.07.2017)

27.06.2017 Tuesday EID-UL-FITR Holiday    

01.07.2017 Saturday Nomination for School Council Members

02.07.2017 Sunday

08.07.2017 Saturday

Finalisation of Council Members                                                                                                           

Paper Bag Making Competition (I to V)                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Debate Competition (Classes VI to XII)  House - 03

09.07.2017 Sunday  

11.07.2017 Tuesday World Population Day     

15.07.2017 Saturday

World Youth Skill Day,                                                                                                                                                                          

Story Telling Competition  (Classes I to V),                                                                         

Inter House Group Folk Dance Competition (VI to VIII),                                                       

Inter House Group Patriotic Dance Competition) House -04 

16.07.2017 Sunday

23.07.2017 Sunday

26.07.2017 Wednesday Kargil Victory Day  (Special Assembly - House - 01)

27.07.2017 Thursday
Half Day School                                                                                                                                             

PTSI - I

28.07.2017 Friday World Nature Conservation Day 

29.07.2017 Saturday
Solo Song Competition ( Classes I to V)                                                                                                                            

Debate Competition House Wise (VI to XI)  - House 02                                                   

30.07.2017 Sunday
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* Year calendar is a tentative planning of the year. Management &  Principal reserve the right to change/alter 

any of the date's schedule at his own discretion  due to unforeseen reasons, if any. 



Date Day Activity / Holiday / Events

05.08.2017 Saturday

Rakhi Making (Classes I to V),  Thali Decoration (Classes VI to VIII) & Story Telling 

(Classes - IX to XI) - House - 03                                                                                        

After School Rakshabandhan Holidays Begin                      

06.08.2017 Sunday

07.08.2017 Monday Rakshabandhan  Holiday (Hostellers to Report Before 5.00 P.M.)

08.08.2017 Tuesday Schools Reopens after Raksha Bandhan at usual Time

09.08.2017 Wednesday Nagasaki Day

12.08.2017 Saturday
Radha Krishna Dress Competition (Classes I & II),                                                                

House Board & Class Board Decoration (Shri Krishna Theme) - House - 04

13.08.2017 Sunday

14.08.2017 Monday Shri Krishna Janmashtami  Holiday

15.08.2017 Tuesday
INDEPENDENCE DAY                                                                                                                     

Investiture Ceremony   

16.08.2017 Wednesday Expression Week

19.08.2017 Saturday

Hindi Poem Recitation(Classes I,II & III),                                                                         

Slogan Writing Competition (Classes IV & V),                                                         

Hindi Debate Competition (Classes VI to XII) House - 01

20.08.2017 Sunday

25.08.2017 Friday First Quarterly Exam Begins

26.08.2017 Saturday First Quarterly  Exam 

27.08.2017 Sunday

28.08.2017 Monday First Quarterly  Exam 

29.08.2017 Tuesday First Quarterly  Exam 

30.08.2017 Wednesday First Quarterly  Exam 

31.08.2017 Thursday First Quarterly  Exam 

02.09.2017 Saturday EID-UL-JUHA

03.09.2017 Sunday

05.09.2017 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration

07.09.2017 Thursday
Half Day  Result Declaration                                                                                                                                      

PTSI - II

08.09.2017 Friday Indian Literacy Day 

09.09.2017 Saturday
Spell B (Classes I to V), Quiz Competition House Wise  (Classes VI to VIII) Group 

Discussion on International Awareness (Classes IX to XII) House - 02

10.09.2017 Sunday

15.09.2017 Friday
World First Aid Day, Hindi Diwas Celebration, International Day of Democracy, 

International Day for Preservation of Ozone Layer. Hindi Department

17.09.2017 Sunday

21.09.2017 Thursday International Day of Peace.

23.09.2017 Saturday Garba Dance Competition (I to XI)  House Wise. House - 03

24.09.2017 Sunday



Date Day Activity / Holiday / Events

29.09.2017 Friday
World Heart Day, Ravan Dahan Celebration,                                                                                                                                

PTSI - III

30.09.2017 Saturday Dusshera

01.10.2017 Sunday Muharram

02.10.2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanti  Hosteller Reporting before 5.00 P.M.

03.10.2017 Tuesday School Reopen After Dushera Holiday

07.10.2017 Saturday
Card Making, Diya Making, Rangoli, Class Decoration, House Board Decoration - 

House - 04

08.10.2017 Sunday Indian Air Force Day

10.10.2017 Tuesday Food Festival (10.10.2017 to 14.10.2017)

11.10.2017 Wednesday International Girl Child Day Celebration

13.10.2017 Friday State Level Science, Art Craft and Humanities Exhitbition. Science Department

14.10.2017 Saturday Diwali Vacation Begins After School

15.10.2017 Sunday

18.10.2017 Wednesday Deepawali

22.10.2017 Sunday Reporting of Hostellers Before 5.00 P.M.

23.10.2017 Monday School Reopens After Diwali Holiday    

28.10.2017 Saturday Essay Writing Competition (Classes I to XII) English Department

29.10.2017 Sunday

02.11.2017 Thursday PTSI - IV

04.11.2017 Saturday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

05.11.2017 Sunday

11.11.2017 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition (Classes I to V)  & Best out of Waste (VI to XII)  House - 01

12.11.2017 Sunday

14.11.2017 Tuesday Children's Day Holiday

16.11.2017 Thursday Mid Term Exam

17.11.2017 Friday Mid Term Exam

18.11.2017 Saturday Mid Term Exam

19.11.2017 Sunday

20.11.2017 Monday Mid Term Exam

21.11.2017 Tuesday World Television Day,  Mid Term Exam

22.11.2017 Wednesday Mid Term Exam

23.11.2017 Thursday Mid Term Exam

24.11.2017 Friday Mid Term Exam

25.11.2017 Saturday Mid Term Exam

26.11.2017 Sunday

30.11.2017 Thursday Flag Day 

01.12.2017 Friday Milad-Un-Nabi, World AIDS Day Holiday

02.12.2017 Saturday
Drawing Competition (Classes I to V) , Painting Competition (VI to XI)  House - 02,      

Result Declaration  PTSI - V

03.12.2017 Sunday

07.12.2017 Thursday Armed Force Flag Day

09.12.2017 Saturday Annual Sports Day



Date Day Activity / Holiday / Events

10.12.2017 Sunday Human Rights Day

17.12.2017 Sunday

24.12.2017 Sunday

25.12.2017 Monday Christmas Day

28.12.2017 Thursday Annual Day Celebration  After Celebration Winter Vacation Begins

31.12.2017 Sunday Hostellers Reporting Before 5.00 P.M.

01.01.2018 Monday School Reopens after Winter Vacation at usual time. 

07.01.2018 Sunday

12.01.2018 Friday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti, Youth Festival. (Mock UNO Session) - House - 03

13.01.2018 Saturday Kite Festival (All Classes)

14.01.2018 Sunday

21.01.2018 Sunday

22.01.2018 Monday Basant Panchami Celebration in Assembly.

26.01.2018 Friday REPUBLIC DAY
28.01.2018 Sunday

29.01.2018 Monday Quarterly Exam - II

30.01.2018 Tuesday Martyr's Day (Silent Tribute at 11:00 A.M) , Quarterly Exam - II

31.01.2018 Wednesday Quarterly Exam - II

01.02.2018 Thursday Quarterly Exam - II

02.02.2018 Friday Quarterly Exam - II

03.02.2018 Saturday Quarterly Exam - II

04.02.2018 Sunday World Cancer Day

10.02.2018 Saturday Result Declaration and  PTSI -VI

11.02.2018 Sunday

13.02.2018 Tuesday Maha Shiv Ratri

15.02.2018 Thursday Annual Exam XI

17.02.2018 Saturday Annual Exam XI

18.02.2018 Sunday

19.02.2018 Monday Annual Exam XI

21.02.2018 Wednesday Annual Exam XI

23.02.2018 Friday Annual Exam XI

25.02.2018 Sunday

27.02.2018 Tuesday Result Declaration XI

28.02.2018 Wednesday National Science Day

01.03.2018 Thursday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti, Class XII New Batch Studies Begins

02.03.2018 Friday Holi  Holiday

04.03.2018 Sunday

05.03.2018 Monday Annual Exam (Classes I to VIII)  Begins

11.03.2018 Sunday

16.03.2018 Friday Annual Exam (Classes I to VIII)  End

18.03.2018 Sunday

25.03.2018 Sunday

31.03.2018 Saturday Result Declartion  (Classes I to VIII)  PTSI -VII

01.04.2018 Sunday

02.04.2018 Monday New Session Begins

* School will open after any of the vacation at its usual time i.e. Bus stoppages and Buses Timing will be same.


